1995 FMC 600D Sewer Jetter (X1)

Acquired 7/10/08 withi'585 hours

Oil Filter (Napa 21515)

9/30/2008
10/5/2010
10/6/2010
10/10/2011
1/24/2013
12/14/2015
12/15/2085

Fuel Filter (Carquest 86166)

Installed new battery

painted the entire machine
Changed oil/filter and fuel filter
Replaced fuel fines from the pump to the motor
Installed new battery
Changed oil/filter, hydraulic filter, and the fuel filter
Replaced hydraulic hoses from the filter

587 hrs,
617 hrs.
617 hrs.
637 hrs.
677 hrs.
710 hrs.
710 hrs.




